

Landowner Authorization - Nuisance Beaver

l,, regis	stered owner of Lot, Plan/Concession,
(Print Name)	
in theof	do hereby authorize
	, who holds
(Name of Licensed Trapper)	(Address)
the Ministry of Natural Resources (MNR) Trap harvesting of nuisance beavers, to act as my land.	ping license number permitting the agent for the removal of nuisance beaver(s) on the above noted
The said beaver(s), are in my opinion, damaged described as: (please check all that apply)	ging or destroying all or a portion of my property and may be be
flooding of pastureland	damage to private drainage systems
flooding of cropland	damage to public drainage systems
flooding of forestland	Other (specify)
	Registered Landowner Signature
M	unicipal Certification
This is to certify that	has presented the <u>valid</u> MNR Trapper's license
(Name of Licensed Tr	apper)
Numberand	_beaver carcass(s'), which have been marked in accordance with
the appropriate Bruce County By-Law by a st	aff member of the Municipal Corporation of
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
\$	·
Date	Municipal staff member name and position
	·
	Municipal staff member signature
RI	EQUEST FOR PAYMENT
l,of	theof
Name of Licensed Trapper's (please print)	
in the County of	e
do hereby certify that I am a permaner requirements of the County of Bruce B for removal of nuisance beaver.	nt resident of the County of Bruce and have fulfilled the y-Law 2020-035 and hereby request payment of \$30 per pelt
was authorized to trap nuisance beave Transportation and Environmental Serv	er(s) on the above subject Bruce County property by the vices Committee by resolution dated
Date:	
	Signature of Licensed Trapper
	Complete address of Licensed Trapper
	MNR License Number